OOrraannggee  YYeellllooww  LLaasseerrss  559933  //  558899  //  558844  nnmm
High reliability     High stability     Single longitudinal mode     Ultra-compact
   SPECIFICATIONS
Wavelength Standard version, Model No. Low noise version, Model No.
593.5 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL593-050          50 mW
CL593-035          35 mW
CL593-025           25 mW CL593-050-L             50 mW
CL593-025-L             25 mW
589 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL589-015          15 mW
CL589-010            5 mW
CL589-005             5 mW CL589-005-L               5 mW
584 nm
                  Vertical polarization
CL584-015          15 mW
CL584-010            5 mW
CL584-005             5 mW
Output noise (rms) 2% from 1Hz to 10 kHz, ~20% at 500 kHz 5% from 1 Hz to 100 MHz
Output stability (rms) < 2% over 2 hours